
General Agencies
  FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life June 13, 2021

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $178,888 43
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $93,264 6
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $56,784 21
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $50,072 14

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $47,184 14
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $37,920 8

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $28,308 12
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $27,276 1
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $22,452 3
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $20,668 3
Ahlbum, Donna M. Donna Ahlbum P.A. $20,556 5
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $19,855 9
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $19,388 14
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $15,910 9
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $15,536 13
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $15,492 5
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $14,604 6
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $13,344 3
Garcia, Alfonso Garcia Insurance Agency $11,064 2

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $9,408 6
Vandehei, Cameron R. Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $8,964 4
McKnight, Robert J. McKnight Insurance Agency $7,428 1
O'Sullivan, John F. O'Sullivan Insurance Agency $7,352 1
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $6,992 5
James M. Gray, Inc. $6,660 1
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $6,624 2
Blake, Karla Blake Insurance Agency $6,612 1
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $6,312 2
Roper, Charles W. Roper Insurance Agency $6,300 1
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $6,160 5
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $6,048 2
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $5,892 1
Ehrlich, Carl F. Carl Ehrlich, LLC $5,808 1
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $5,742 2
Maisonet, Marcie Maisonet Insurance Agency $5,742 2
Secure Care 65, LLC $5,568 1
J.L. Wood Insurance Services, LLC $5,532 1
Claassen, Matthew J. Medigap Seminars $5,280 1
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $5,196 1
Professional Group Plans, Inc. $5,038 3

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Medicare Advantage Plan Services $4,975 3
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $4,968 2
Easterling, Horace W. Alliance Global Insurance Group $4,884 1
Moss, Nina R. Moss Insurance Agency $4,572 1
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $4,440 2
Kitay, Laura A. Kitay Insurance Agency $4,116 1
Skolnick, Hal S. Skolnick Insurance Agency $4,080 1



General Agencies
DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. DeSharnais Insurance Agency $4,008 1
Ryan, Aubrey Ryan Insurance Agency $3,972 2
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $3,912 2
Olsen, Steve J. Olsen Insurance Agency $3,907 1
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $3,888 1
DJ Financial Services, Inc. $3,708 2
USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC $3,576 2
Kramer, Andrew Kramer Insurance Agency $3,540 2
Senior Benefit Services, Inc. $3,536 1
Lasman, Mark Lasman Enterprises, LLC $3,516 1
Watson, Sean S. Watson Insurance Agency $3,432 1
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $3,389 2
Long Island Health Plans, Inc. $3,300 2
Hoyek, Tony N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $3,288 1
Schauermann, Joshua Schauermann Insurance Agency $3,252 1
Daniels & Philips Financial Group, LLC $3,240 1
O'Neill Marketing, Inc. $3,240 1
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $3,240 1
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $3,204 1
Holmquist, James A. Holmquist Insurance Agency $3,192 1
Waxman, Andrew B. Waxman Insurance Agency $3,180 1
Cowles, Kristopher J. Cowles Insurance Agency $3,156 2
Medical Insurers Assoc. of VA, Inc. $3,144 1
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $3,132 1
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Friedman, Michael D. Friedman Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Pekala, David C. Pekala Insurance Agency $3,078 1
Turtletaub, Michael Turtletaub Insurance Agency $3,077 1
Bereck, Michael S. Medsup365, LLC $3,072 1
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,012 1
Croft Senior Services, Inc. $2,964 1
Bledsoe, Forrest L. Chamber Health Plans, Inc. $2,928 1
Bullard, Janet C. Bullard Insurance Agency $2,928 1
American Independent Marketing, Inc. $2,880 1
Leavitt, Laurie A. Leavitt Insurance Agency $2,879 1
Lawrence, Anthony J. Lawrence Insurance Agency $2,836 1
Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $2,820 1
Colpitts, Walter W. Colpitts Insurance Agency $2,820 1
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $2,820 1
Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $2,820 1
Sementelli, Tobia N. Sementelli Insurance Agency $2,820 1
Tong, James G. James Tong Insurance Consultants $2,820 1
Weiner, Herbert A. Weiner Insurance Agency $2,820 1
Holeve, Bernard B. Holeve Insurance Agency $2,808 1
Donato, Anthony L. Donato Insurance Agency $2,736 1
Huberman, Richard Huberman Insurance Agency $2,664 1
Buck, James L. Buck Insurance Agency $2,652 1
Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $2,628 1
McGregor, Iyan L. McGregor Insurance Agency $2,592 1
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $2,592 1
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $2,580 1
Burke, April L. Burke Insurance Agency $2,568 2
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $2,568 1
Kirsch, Marlin Kirsch Insurance $2,544 1
Mendelsohn, Alfred Mendelsohn Insurance Agency $2,532 1
Garrett, Orvin J. Garrett Insurance Agency $2,508 1



Writing Agents

Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Petri, Jane E. $75,288 Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $27,276

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Sachs, Kerry $17,128 Stevens, Ray $15,564
Lasman, David $16,272 Savage, Gina $15,384

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Stevens, Jason $8,196 Ehrlich, Carl F. $5,808
Ahlbum, Tim $7,560 Maisto, Stephen $5,796
McKnight, Robert J. $7,428 Stress, Amy L. $5,760
O'Sullivan, John F. $7,352 Underhill, John G. $5,748
Olson, Landon $6,660 Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $5,640
Blake, Karla $6,612 Williamson, Steven $5,568
Roper, Charles W. $6,300 Morgan-Wood, Linda J. $5,532
Little, John M. $6,216 Lopez, Julian A. $5,304
Oblaczynski, William J. $6,060 Claassen, Matthew J. $5,280
Stevens, Sandra K. $5,940 Cancio, Maria $5,196
Warner, Terry $5,892 Payant, Thomas A. $5,118

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Graziano, Nicholas P. $4,956 Holmquist, James A. $3,192
Easterling, Horace W. $4,884 Lucas, Cody $3,192
Moss, Nina R. $4,572 Waxman, Andrew B. $3,180
Ranney, Eugene $4,272 Rosati, Lisa $3,132
Fingeret, Benjamin W. $4,140 Friedman, Michael D. $3,108
Kitay, Laura A. $4,116 Pekala, David $3,078
Skolnick, Hal S. $4,080 Turtletaub, Michael H. $3,077
DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. $4,008 Bereck, Michael S. $3,072
Olsen, Steve J. $3,907 Guerrero, Berto $3,072
Becker, Gary S. $3,888 Gast, David $3,012
Kovacs, Michael $3,744 Valery, Colette P. $3,012
Barnes, Michael $3,536 Owen, Gary $2,988
Caldwell, Marilyn J. $3,528 Craft, Holly N. $2,964
Lasman, Mark $3,516 Malooley, Michele A. $2,940
Watson, Sean S. $3,432 Peltz, Jesse S. $2,940
Fabera, Joseph $3,384 Bullard, Janet C. $2,928
S., Richard $3,336 Laughlin, James A. $2,916
Borosak, Bill $3,324 Maribona, Anna M. $2,880
Hoyek, Tony N. $3,288 Leavitt, Laurie A. $2,879
Kreifels, Anthony $3,276 Lawrence, Anthony J. $2,836
Rhode, Deanne $3,252 Casella, Carole J. $2,820
Aarons, Neill $3,240 Clatsoff, Deborah A. $2,820
Archer, Grant M. $3,240 Colpitts, Walter W. $2,820
Barca, Matthew J. $3,240 Cookler, Chad $2,820
Barcelo, Jorge $3,240 Graham, Tracy $2,820
Franco, Salvador $3,240 Holzman, Robert $2,820
Jaffe, Joseph A. $3,240 Jacobson, Sandy $2,820
Ottovegio, Xiomara $3,240 Lofaso, Alejandro $2,820
Pangborn, Theresa M. $3,240 Minervini, Debra A. $2,820
Saval, Toby $3,240 Niemczyk, Taira M. $2,820
Saylor, Dexter R. $3,240 Rubenstein, Mark J. $2,820
Weisberg, Daniel $3,240 Tanenbaum, Joel P. $2,820
Kalam, Mhd N. $3,204 Tong, James G. $2,820

FOR THE WEEK ENDING

June 13, 2021



Writing Agents
Weiner, Herbert A. $2,820 McGregor, Iyan L. $2,592
Holeve, Bernard B. $2,808 Schwartz, Scott J. $2,592
Stern, Avi $2,760 Carran, John S. $2,580
Donato, Anthony L. $2,736 Colucci, Jacqueline S. $2,568
Herrera, John S. $2,664 Maglio, Theresa $2,568
Huberman, Richard $2,664 Kirsch, Marlin $2,544
Pate, Joseph $2,664 Ripoll, Glenn A. $2,544
Barrett, Brian $2,652 Watson, Paul $2,532
Buck, James L. $2,652 Armbrecht, Keith $2,520
Smith, Joseph F. $2,652 Garrett, Orvin J. $2,508
Heller, Mark $2,628


